
First Name Last Name Institute Status Email

1 Javad Abazari University of Tehran GraduStu j.abazari71@gmail.com

2 Salar Abbasi aghda School of Nano Science, IPM PhDStu abbasisalar87@gmail.com

3 AmirAli Abbaspourmani Sharif University of Technology UndergradStu a.abbaspourmani@gmail.com

4 Ismaeil Abdolhosseini Sarsari Isfahan University of Technology Faculty abdolhosseini@cc.iut.ac.ir

5 Iman Abdoli Bu-Ali Sina University GraduStu iabdoli68@gmail.com

6 Shahryar Abolhosseini Laser and Optics Research School Researcher sabolhosseini

7 Bahareh Aghaee University of Zanjan GraduStu bahar_aghaee@yahoo.com

8 Sepideh sadat Ahmadi University of Isfahan UndergradStu Sepidehlp@yahoo.com

9 Azadeh Alavizargar School of Nano Science, IPM PhDStu a.alavi@ipm.ir

10 Mohammad Alidoosti shahraki School of Nano Science, IPM PhDStu m.alidoosti@ipm.ir

11 Mohsen Amini Abchuyeh University of Isfahan Faculty msn.amini@sci.ui.ac.ir

12 Laya Anjoo Islamic Azad University, Science and Research 

Branch, Tehran

Researcher Anjoo.laya@yahoo.com

13 Behrouz Askari Shahid Beheshti University GraduStu B.askari.sbu@gmail.com

14 Asal Atakhani Institute for Advanced Studies in Basic Sciences 

(IASBS)

PhDStu a.atakhani@iasbs.ac.ir

15 Omme.Salameh Azin Pashaki University of Guilan PhDStu omsalameh.azin@gmail.com

16 Maryam Azizi School of Nano Science, IPM PostDoc m.azizi@ipm.ir

17 Jafar Azizi Shahid Madani University Researcher j.azizi25@gmail.com

18 Sayyed Hamid Banihashemi Colorado state university, Fort Collins PhDStu shbanihashemi@gmail.com

19 Fatemeh Beig Mohamamdi Alzahra University PhDStu azade87@gmail.com

20 Hassan Dadashi Mathematics Department, Institute for Advanced 

Studies in Basic Sciences (IASBS)

Faculty h.dadashi@gmail.com

21 Mohammad Ali Dehghani University of Zanjan PhDStu dehghani@znu.ac.ir

22 Mehdi Dodange University of Zanjan UndergradStu mehdii.dodange@gmail.com

23 Majid Esmaeilzadeh School of Nano Science, IPM PhDStu esmaeilzadeh_majid@ipm.ir

24 Zohreh Fallah School of Nano Science, IPM PhDStu zfallah@ipm.ir

25 Maryam Fathian University of zanjan GraduStu m_fathiyan@yahoo.com

List of Conference Participants 



First Name Last Name Institute Status Email

26 Caley Finn LAPTh PostDoc caley.finn@lapth.cnrs.fr

27 Badie Ghavami School of Nano Science, IPM PostDoc badie.ghavami@ipm.ir

28 Behzad Golshaei Institute for Advanced Studies in Basic Sciences 

(IASBS)

GraduStu golshaee66@yahoo.com

30 Alireza Habibi Sharif University of Technology PhDStu habibi.alireza2010@gmail.com

32 Niyusha Hoseiny Shahid Beheshti University GraduStu niyusha.hoseiny@gmail.com

33 Homayoun Jafari Iran University of Science and Technology GraduStu j.august91@ymail.com

34 Tayeb Jamali Institute for Research in fundamental Sciences 

(IPM)

PostDoc tayeb@ipm.ir

35 Sara Kaviani Bu ali Sina university PhDStu saraka1365@gmail.com

36 Masoumeh Khamehchi Bu ali Sina University PhDStu M.khamehchi@gmail.com

37 Maryam Khatami Sharif University of Technology PhDStu khatami@physics.sharif.edu

38 Masoud Kheyri Sharif University of Technology UndergradStu msdkheyri88@gmail.com

39 Fatemeh Khodabandeh Institute for Advanced Studies in Basic Sciences 

(IASBS)

Faculty f.khodabande@gmail.com

40 Ayub Khodaee Shahid Beheshti University GraduStu ayub.khodaee@gmail.com

41 Saeed Mahdisoltani Sharif University of Technology GraduStu smahdisoltani70@gmail.com

42 Sareh Mahmoudian 

Moghaddam

Université de Rouen/Normandie PhDStu moghaddam_sareh@yahoo.com

43 Amir Hossein Masominia Institute for Advanced Studies in Basic Sciences 

(IASBS)

GraduStu a.masominia@znu.ac.ir

46 Sajedeh Mobalegh-Tohid Sharif University of Technology PhDStu s.mobaleghtohid@gmail.com

48 Zahra sadat Musavi Madani Shahr-e-kord university PhDStu z.musavi2010@gmail.com

49 Amin Najafi University of Zanjan PhDStu najafi.amin@znu.ac.ir

50 Golnaz Najafi Golvandani University of Guilan PhDStu blume.sein@gmail.com

51 Shima Nezamipour Institute for Advanced Studies in Basic Sciences 

(IASBS)

PhDStu shimanezamipour@gmail.com

52 Hossein Nili School of Physics, IPM PostDoc hossein.nili@gmail.com

53 Zahra Nourbakhsh School of Physics, IPM PostDoc z.nourbakhsh@gmail.com

54 Maryam Pakpour School of Physics, IPM PostDoc mpakpour@iasbs.ac.ir

55 Robabeh Panahinia Urmia University of Technoligy PhDStu r.panahinia@sci.uut.ac.ir

56 Fariborz Parhizgar School of Physics, IPM PostDoc Fariborz.parhizgar@ipm.ir



First Name Last Name Institute Status Email

57 Mansoureh Pashangpour IIAU Faculty poor@iiau.ac.ir

58 Vladislav Popkov University of Bonn Researcher popkov@uni-bonn.de

59 Flora Poursalim Bu ali Sina University GraduStu f.poursalim@gmail.com

60 Marjan Raeis Danaei Shahid Beheshti University GraduStu m.raeesdanai@gmail.com

61 Neda Rafiee School of Science, IPM PhDStu nerafiee@mail.ipm.ir

63 Seyyed Nader Rasuli Department of Physics, University of Guilan & 

School of Physics, IPM

Faculty rasuli@ipm.ir

64 Seyed Mojtaba Rezaei Sani School of Nano Science, IPM PhDStu s.m.rezaeisani@ipm.ir

65 Hossein Sadeghi University of Zanjan PhDStu hsadeghi@znu.ac.ir

66 Behzad Sadri Institute for Advanced Studies in Basic Sciences 

(IASBS)

GraduStu bs.sadri@gmail.com

67 Azadeh Saeedi University of Zanjan GraduStu azadeh.saeedi131@gmail.com

68 Meghdad Saeedian Shahid Beheshti University PhDStu meghdad.saeedian@gmail.com

69 Nadia Salami Isalamic Azad University Faculty nadiasalamii@gmail.com

70 Mahmoud Sebtosheikh School of Physics, IPM Faculty mahmoodsebtosheikh@yahoo.com

71 Hamid Seyed Allaei Sharif University of Technology PhDStu hamid.allaei@gmail.com

72 Seyed Reza Seyednejad Institute for Advanced Studies in Basic Sciences 

(IASBS)

PhDStu seiiednejad@iasbs.ac.ir

73 Mohammad Reza Shabanniya School of Physics PhDStu mrshnra@gmail.com

74 Amin Shahnazari University of Isfahan GraduStu unique.max@hotmail.com

75 Bahareh Shakiba Institute for Advanced Studies in Basic 

Sciences(IASBS)

GraduStu bahaareh.shakiba@gmail.com

76 Afsaneh Sharafi ebgha Farhangian University Other af.sharafi@yahoo.com

77 Javad Shoa gharehbagh Shahid Beheshti University of Iran GraduStu javad.shoa@gmail.com

78 Hamidreza Simchi Iran University of Science and Technology Researcher simchi@alumni.iust.ac.ir

79 Mostafa Taheri University of Tehran UndergradStu mostafataheri0@gmail.com

80 Mohsen Talebi Sharif University of Technology UndergradStu talebi73@gmail.com

81 Reza Torabi Tafresh University Faculty rezatorabi@aut.ac.ir

82 Pegah Torkaman Bu-Ali Sina University PhDStu pegah1torkaman@gmail.com

83 Mehmet Can Ucar Max Planck Institute of Colloids and Interfaces PhDStu mehmet.ucar@mpikg.mpg.de

84 Fatemeh Veisi Laser and Optics Research School Researcher seiliya_dana@yahoo.com



First Name Last Name Institute Status Email

85 Amin Yazdandoost 

Hamedani

Bu-Ali Sina University GraduStu yazdandoost.a1989@gmail.com

86 Mahdi Zaeifi Yamchi School of Physics, IPM PostDoc mahdi.zaeifi@ipm.ir

87 Lele Zhang University of Melbourne Faculty lele.zhang@unimelb.edu.au










